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Mark:
IV 121
c” 122
o/’ 123
A 124
D/ 125
B/ 126
B 127
o QA28
D’ 129
o/ 130
o 131
A 132
B 133
B 134
B 135
IV 136
AL 137
B~ 138
A 139
B~ 140
o 141
A - 142
A 143
c”” 144
B’ 145
B~ 146
D 147
B”” 148
B/ 149
A 7 150
Ivd 151
b~ 152
A 153
A" 154
cr 155
B~ 156
A 157
Dé( 158
D/ 159
D/~ 160
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300

IV N A61
A”” 162
c” 163
c” 164
v 165
B 166
B 167
cx 168
cr 169
- 170
B+ 171
IV 172
B~ 173
B 174
BX 175
D~ 176
Ar 177
ck 178
D 179
c {180
c”’ 181
B~ 182
B 183
c” 184
B~ 185
D’ 186
D 187
B~ (e188
B 189
B 190
c” 191
B 192
B~ 193
B 194
IV 195
c” 196
D 197
cCr 198
AL 199
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1 87 s o/ 81 D/ 121 B 161
2 o 2 A7 B2 C X 122 A/ 162
3 co 43 B 83 ¢/ 123 87" 163
Wi AX 4 D7 84 B 124 D/ 164
s B/ s c”” 85 A/ 125 D 165
6 ¢~ 6 8/ 86 C/ 126 C/ 166
7 ‘D/ 47 B7” w87 0 X 127 B/ 167
8 C, w8 ¢ 88 ¢ 128 B/ 168
s ¢/ 49 ¢/ 89 B/ 120 B 169
10 ¢ 50 ¢/ o0 8" 130 ¢~ 170
1 B/ 51 o/ 9 BS 131 A7 171
12 B/ s2 ¢/ 92 AS 132 B/ 172
13 ¢/ 53 B/ 93 D/ 1w o 173
14 87 54 B/ % B 13¢ A/ 174
15 A/ 5 Co” o5 B/ 135 A/ 175
T Yl 56 B 9% B 136 D~ 176
17 A 57 B~ 97 B 137 0”7 177
18 A" 58 A7 98 AS 138 AL 178
19 AS 59 c” 9 b 139 B/ 179
20 A 60 A 100 A/ 140 U 180
21 A 61 B~ 101 A~ 141 C.~ 181
2 B/ 62 A7 102 07 142 Co 182
(w3 AX 63 B/ 103 B~ 143 8”7 183
24 A/ 64 D/ Qﬂé AX" v 184
5 0/ 65 A7 105 A~ 145 B” 185
2% B 66 B 106 B~ 146 0 186
27 AS 67 D/ 107 0 147 B/ 187
8 c” 68 ¢/ 108 A~ 148 D~ 188
29 b0/ 69 C/”° 100 ¢~ 149 D/ 189
0 ¢/ 70 D/ 110 B/ 150 ¢ 190
31 0/ 7 o/ 11 877 151 B {101
32 B/ 2 A 12 B/ 152 ¢~ 192
3 ¢/ 73 B 13 AL 153 D7 193
u AS 4 8BS Wris BX 154 87 Ve 494
35 0 75 A/ 115 B/ 155 AL 195
% A" 76 B/ 16 ¢~ 156 B/ 196
37 AS 7 AL 17 87 157 AL 197
38 AL 78 D~ 118 B/ 158 AL 198
39 b/ 79 A/ wAte ¢ X 159 B 199
0 A 80 D . 120 A 7~ 160 D, 200
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B~ 173
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N 176
g 177
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B~ 181
Do 182
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B/~ 184
D/ 185
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IXd 187
0.~ 188
A 189
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v 191
Y 192
D/ 193
IV 194
v 195
b~ 196
¢/ 197
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v 199

200



Code

HOwWwN

© o N O »;

27
W
29
30
31
32
¢33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Elochonich  ond  Comm unt Cadion Ehg\mﬁha

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

TESTER/TECHNICAL ASSISTANT/TESTING ASSISTANT

EC12

41
42
43

a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

8.~
¢/~
A
BY
B/
v
B
B
c~
B~

Version-12

81
82

Q3
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

N AD1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

e Date Of Examination: 16-12-2012
Mark: 300

c” 121 8BS 161
cr/ 2 A/ 162
o X~ w23 BX 163
v 124 87 164
B 125 87 165
cr” 126 A" 166
D/ 1271 AS 167
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c” 138 D/ 178
Ivd 139 87 179
8/ 140 0 180
pX’ 141 A~ 181
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o/ 144 87 184
0 145 B 185
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B/ 147 A7 187
0/ us c.” N 468
DS 149 B 189
o/~ 150 AL 190
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-~ 152 A 192
D* 153 D7 193
A 156 Ar” 194
Vi 155 D7 195
B 156 B 196
c/ 157 AS 197
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v 136 A7 174
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cr 136 B 176
B 137 ¢ QAT
A 138 0 178
0/~ 138 o 179
B 140 B” 180
B 141 ¢ 181
A~ 142 ¢ 182
A// 143 B 183
c/ 144 BT {184
o’ 14s AL 185
D~ Qutds AX 186
v 141 ¢ 7 187
o~ 148 B 188
IV 1uo A7 189
Ivd 150 AL 190
pX 151 A~ 191
o~ v 192
D/ 153 A7 193
B~ 154 A7 194
B~ 155 87 195
B/ 156 A~ 196
8" 157 B~ 197
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84 C / 124 D ~
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90 A s 130 A7
91 AX 131 D
92 A / 132 A/’
93 A7 138 b/
o 8/ 134 A
o5 8./ 135 B/
9% A/ 136 B
o 87/ 137 o7
98 A~ 3 07
9% 0/ 139 ¢/
100 A~ 140 B/
101 C / 141 A/
102 A~ Wiz B X
103 ¢~ 143 D/
104 B 144 B
105 A < 4s ¢ 7
106 D7 146 B /
w07 87 147 87
108 A / 148 A
109 C // 149 B,
110 A / 150 D e
111 A > 151 A /‘
128 152 AL
13 e~ 153 B,
14 A / 158 ¢/
158/ 155 B A~
16 8./ 156 D/
7o~ 157 D
18 B .~ 158 D~
119 A 159 B~
120 ¢ 160 A/
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W B B)( 121 C ~r 161
82 B+« 122 B~ 162
83 BT 123 Cc— 163
84 D~ 124 B~ 164
85 C - 125 B 165
8 Cc 126 B~ 166
87 B 127 Dv” 167
88 A 128 BvY 168
89 B~ 129 B 169
90 B 130 Cv 170
91 Av 131 C— 171
%2 BY 132 ¢~ 172
93 D 133 DY~ 173
9% A~ 134 B~ 174
95 D. 135 D~ 175
9% A7 136 D« 176
97 DY 137 A 177
98 A" 138 A~ 178
99 Cc— 139 ¢~ 179
100 A" 140 A7 180
101 ¢~ 141 A 181
102 B~ 142 Cv~ 182
103 B~ 143 A~ 183
104 B 144 B~ 184
105 A" 145 c~ 185
106 ¢~ 146 B~ 186
107 D~ 147 C~ 187
108 ¢ 148 D 188
109 D~ 149 AL 189
110 D~ 150 A" 190
11 B 151 B~ 191
112 B~ 152 B Ly 192
113 b~ 153 B~ 193
QA4 CX 154 AL 194
115 C« 155 BY' 195
116 ¢~ 156 AY 196
117 BV 157 B 17
118 B / WA BX Mu1os
119 Cv~° 159 v 199
120 ¢-X 160 cX 200



Code

@ N o G AW N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

£ loctiesd f‘]‘,r\gtrwwaﬁd’\ Erginang

( Eleckicd Engingesing )

El12

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

TESTER/TECHNICAL ASSISTANT/TESTING ASSISTANT

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Version-6

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
L A13
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Date Of Examination:

D—

B v

B~
A
Corr
c
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B«
cv”
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A
A"
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AT
B
D"
c -
Dv’
B~
B
A
D
cv”
A"
B«
DV~
AT
D
ol
B
B

Cvr
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Mark:

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
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137
138
139
140
141
142
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
163
154
155
156
157
158
159
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D 161
A" 162
B—" 163
B~ 164
c v 165
D~ Q166
Av 167
A 168
D" 169
A 170
cv” 171
A" 172
Dv— 173
D 174
c” 175
A 176
A" 177
cv 178
B 179
B 180
B 181
B 182
A 183
c~ 184
A 185
D 186
c 187
B 188
Av” 189
B/ {190
A 191
A 192
D 193
B 194
AS 195
AS 196
c” 197
cv 198
0. 199

DX (e 200

B«
A
Cv
D~
BoC”
B~
A
A"
A"
cx
Bw—"
B
A"
c”
C
B«
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D
B v~
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D~
cv”
D"
c
o
B
By
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D
AV
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Ccv
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Code ENn2~ Mark: 300
1 AS a1 co g1 A 121 BV 161
2 B« 2 ¢ W2 DX 122 D— 162
3 D 43 D 83 ¢~ 123 D~ 163
4 cv” 4 A" 84 B 124 Dw— 164
5 A~ 45 AX 85 D 125 A" 165
6 cX 48 Cc=— 86 A" 126 A= 166
7 B 47 ¢~ 87 A" 127 A" 167
8 A 48 D 88 D 128 ¢ 168
9 AS 49 A 89 DV~ 129 A" 169
WA CXT 50 A~ 90 A 130 B 170
11 A" 51 B~ 91 CiC 131 B 171
12 A 52 BT 92 D/ 132 B~ 172
13 B 53 B.~ 93 B~ 133 B~ 173
14 B 54 AL 94 AS 134 A 174
15 D~ 55 A 95 B~ 135 B 175
16 AV 56 B~ 9% c” 136 € 176
17 D 57 ¢ w9 D3 137 A 177
18 D~ 58 ¢ 98 AL 138 B 178
19 B 59 Cur 9% b 139 D 179
20 ¢ 680 AV 100 A" 140 Cv 180
21 AS 61 D 101 Av” 141 Av" 181
2 BY 62 AS 102 ¢+~ 142 B~ 182
23 B 63 b 103 D~ 143 AV 183
WA X 64 o 104 A 144 D" 184
25 b 65 C 105 B 145 Cc.~ 185
% AS 66 B 106 Dv"" 146 C* 186
27 A 67 B 107 D" 147 A 187
28 ¢ 68 D w08 DOC 148 DS 188
29 B 69 DV Q109 A)\/ 149 D~ 189
0 cv 70 A 110 A 150 ¢ 190
31 B 1 A 11 B 151 B 191
2 B/ 72 A 12 b~ 152 A 192
33 D/ 73 v 13 D/ 153 B 193
34 c/ 74 8/ 114 ¢~ 154 B~ 194
W'J/CJ( 75 ’D/ 115 ¢ 155 B Va9
36 B/ 76 DV 116 B 156 C/ 196
2 8/ 778X 17 877 157 D’ 197
38 8 78 8 " 18 ¢ 158 v 198
39 A/ 79 ¢/ 119 c/ 159 o 199
w8/ 80 ¢/ 120 ¢/ 160 ¢ 200
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B
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95
96
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n””
o’
B/
v
(Y
o
-V
B
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8””
B
AX
INd
Ve
cr
A"
c”
D’
IV
Y
B~
IV
Ivd
D~
B~
D7
BX
D7
D
A
c”
A
B
D
-
e
A7
v
c~
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176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

‘ 186

R, 187
188
189
190
191
192

Cv193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

B~
B~
c
D
INd

c
A


















Code

W4

© 0o N o o

1
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
W21
22
23
24
25
Qu/26
27
28
29
30

3
32
33
34
35
36
37
Qu/38
39
40

Eleckiad  f Lngbromensahion Evgined.

& &\-uk“cux

E\\ﬁ\W v )

Tamil Nadu Public Service Commission

TESTER/TECHNICAL ASSISTANT/TESTING ASSISTANT
Date Of Examination: 16-12-2012

EN2

B/ 41
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D \/ 43
8.~ 44
A 45
A A 46
A 47
pv" 48
AS 49
c/ 50
B/ 51
A\/ 52
B.” 53
D~ 54
c” 55
cv 56
B 57
B 58
BV 59
D / 60
B 61
AV 62
v 63
B 64
B/ 65
o/ 66
pJ// 67
B 68
A 69
B’ 70
v 7
8/ 72
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a/ 74
A/ 75
B 4 76
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D/ 78

B 79

B
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A
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cv”
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8
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B
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C
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B
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158
159
160

300

B
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B
cv”
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0.~
oV all
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G
c
D v
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A
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A
C
v
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